Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Davidson - (1504160) - Wear Valley SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.96
1:06.68
2:21.07
5:11.50
1:29.17

33.14
1:16.05
2:58.94

2:44.43

SC Time

29.05

1:02.95

2:17.93

5:09.93

11:05.32

46.68

1:27.68

32.39

1:13.88
2:49.68

35.36

1:17.21

2:54.51

2:36.43

1:15.40

Converted
to SC

28.20
1:05.40
2:18.60
5:07.00
1:27.70

32.60
1:15.00
2:57.20

2:42.00

Converted
to LC

29.80

1:04.30

2:20.40

5:14.40

11:14.00

47.40

1:29.10

33.00

1:14.90
2:51.50

35.90

1:18.20

2:56.40

2:38.90

1:15.40

LC WA
Pts

541
466
511
431
371
400
388
315
451

SC WA
Pts

491

508

511

415

369
224

359

426

391

350

364

359

316

472

420

Date

13/04/24
21/01/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
29/01/23
01/07/23
02/07/23
17/03/24

Date

01/06/24

01/06/24

01/06/24

22/10/23

10/12/22
17/09/22

11/11/23

22/10/23

26/11/23

27/05/23

01/06/24

22/10/23

04/03/23

01/06/24

11/11/23

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

South Tyneside SC Invitational Distance Time Trial

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds

Leeds

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Bishop
Auckland

Bishop
Auckland

Bishop
Auckland

Chester-le-
Street

South Shields
Neptune Centre

Bishop
Auckland

Chester-le-
Street

Tynemouth
South Shields

Bishop
Auckland

Chester-le-
Street

Stanley

Bishop
Auckland

Bishop
Auckland

Licence

NE240694
NE240152
NE240694
NE240123
NE240123
NE230134
NE231255
NE231255
NE240123

License

NE240991

NE240991

NE240991

NE232239

NE222495
NE221549

NE231612

NE232239

NE231810
NE230186

NE240991

NE232239

NE230440

NE240991

NE231612
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Level
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